FOLIONO
IN30223610348536
IN30021414518847
IN30112715725163
0000947

0001185

0001177

0001200
IN30160410111519
0001224

0001364
IN30160410106049
0001448
1202970000016071
1203320004105578
1204720010569822
IN30177416127856
1204720010990166
0001139

0001426
1208870067038055
1208880007972294
1208160090011319
IN30009510139772
IN30305210562195
1208160032656333
1204130000007624
1201120000341178
IN30133019940694
1201120000065038
IN30160410111818
IN30160410349198
IN30220111639276
IN30160410205999
1206690001381291
IN30160410255094
1201060002237414
1203320015239471
IN30023914376752
1208870005147990
IN30611443800649
1201090001728066
1208870013119960
1304140006336001
1203320010240021
1203690000130416
1206520000013644
1206520000022910
1206520000013323
IN30077310089912
1208870027351469
1208870092869320
1208870103089951

DD_NO

NAME

328410 SHALINIJAIN

328411 PRATIXA NILESHKUMAR SHAH
328412 CARINA FERNANDES

328416 DHUNJISHAW FRAMROZ BALSARA
328419 RIGHT CHOICE FINANCIAL SER PVT LTD
328420 NEETI AGRAWAL

328422 SHAILESH BATHIYA

328423 BHAVIN RAINIKANT VAGHANI
328424 RAMESH K KOTIAN

328425 UMA BALAKRISHNA SHETTY
328426 CHETAN RASIKLAL SHAH

328427 SHYAM SUNDER KANDOI

328429 NARESH RAMCHANDRA BAGARE
328431 KAMLESH KUMAR SAHU

328432 NABEEN KUMAR SAHU

328433 PADMAVATHI SARDA

328434 NITIN S MADHU

328455 WELCOME PLYWOOD P LTD
328457 RAMAKANT GANGARAM WALKE
462555 HEMANT AGGARWAL

462557 ARIIT ROY

462558 MANISH KUMAR GODARA
462562 KETAN B GANDHI

462563 PRAGNABEN PARESHBHAI PARIKH
462564 ANSH RAJESH CHAVDA

462568 ASHWIN BABULAL SHAH ( HUF)
462569 TAYEBI NOMAN BHAVNAGARWALA
462570 APARNA SANJAY KELKAR

462572 SEEMA KETAN DEDHIA

462573 MANDVIYA PARESH MANSUKHLAL
462574 VISHAL VAIIR

462576 RS RAO

462578 MAHENDRA MANILAL DAND
462580 KETAN KANTILAL SHAH

462581 NAMRATA NARAYAN GURAV
462582 HEMANT SARVAIYA

462583 SONIA SINGH

462584 NEMICHAND HIRALAL KELA
462585 SWAPNIL MALAMJI VALVI
462586 ROHIDAS EKNATHRAO WAGH
462588 GADA RAM KUNJAM

462589 VISHWAPRATAP SINGH TOMAR
462590 SAIKAM PADMAJA

462591 VASANTHA LAKSHMI MARUPAKA
462592 VALI AHMED SHAIK

462593 SUBBAYA M MUTHAPPA .
462594 POOVAIAHSB .

462595 BELLIAPPA MA.

462596 KALI SANKAR ROY

462597 NIKHIL GADHWALA

462598 SUMAN ROY

462600 AVINASH KUMAR
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17157

ADD1

1157/ A VALLABH COLONY

402 DHARTI SAGAR APT OPP MEGABITE
ATTARWALA BLDG IST FLOOR

5 SUMMER BREEZE PLOT 382

306 KEDIA CHAMBER OP P NEW ERA
B -2 RAJENDRA VIHAR

A/5 HARIDWAR 2ND FLR

B/14 SHIV DHAM

306/14 B KAPADIA NAGAR

FLAT 301 JIGNA APTS

C-701 SUMER NAGAR

378/379 ADARSH NAGAR
NIRMEET BUNGLOW PLOT NO.64A
C-22 ANNAPURNA VIHAR

QTRS NO 02/11

121125345

TC 4/2552(5)DOLPHIN HILLS

A/8 MANUBHARTI 2ND FLR

31 SHAKTI BLDG

CO SUSHIL KUMAR AGGARWAL
4F-602 AWHO GURJINDER VIHAR KASNA SECTOR
S/OSHISHPAL SINGH GODARA

G 7 KIRTIDAM APARTMENT

D-60 PARSWANATH TOWN SHIP
59 MANDIR MATRI SOCIETY

E /35 SARVODAYA NAGAR

5/6 GHULEW MANSION

A/304 KALPATARU

203 MOHAN VILLA

G-417 KAMALA NAGAR CHS LTD
C/9 BHAVNA

4B 303 KALPAVRUSH CHS LTD

E 103 VARDHAMAN NAGAR

D/30 VASISTHA KRUPA CO OP
70/1300 SAI NIKETAN

NO 702 RAGHUNATH TOWER

B 6 102 GREEN PARK CHS LTD

41 GOKUL NAGAR DASAK
MUKKAM POST GADAD TAL

H NO 66 NEAR MAROTI MANDIR
C/O ASHOK MALVIYA TRADING NEAR
NEW AAMPURA DISTT MORENA MP
HNO 15 39 VENKATRAO PET
12-10-787 SITHAFALMANDI

H NO 23-201 PALNADU ROAD

SRI RAM NIVAS

S/0 BELLIAPPAS M

S/0 MW AIYAPPA

NISCHINDA PASCHIMPARA
SADANANDA CHAKRABORTY LANE
RAILWAY QUARTER NO 1380

C O VUJAY RAM VILL

ADD2
CIRCULAR ROAD

RESTAURANT HAN PARK ROAD ADAJAN
OLD SONAPUR I X LANE

15TH ROAD

SV RD MALAD (W)

EVERSHINE NAGAR

MATHURADAS RD

SHANKAR LANE

CSTRDKURLAW

GAVANPADA

BUILDING NO. 3

OSHIWARA NEW LINK RD

VAIBHAV CO HSG SOCIETYNR SHAU
VIDHYUT NAGAR

V'V NAGAR TRANAGALLA

BASAVA NAGAR

VH.1894PATTOM K K ROAD

2175V ROAD

CHARATSING COLONY

HOUSE NO 43A VEER NAGAR

GREATER NOIDA GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR

AT POST - VALOL

VIBHAG-1 B/H KRISHNANAGAR

OPP LS KON TEMPLE MAKRAND DESAI ROAD
1ST PANJARA POLE LANE

1ST FLOOR 120

STATE BANK OFFICERS QURS B K ROAD
BAJAJ ROAD

M G ROAD NR SWIMMING POOL

S.V. ROAD

NR JANTA MARKET KANNAMWAR NGR
DR.R.P.ROAD

SOC AKURLI R NEAR B.M.C.

SAMTA NAGAR

CHS LTD DEVIDAS LANE

OPP JANGID TOWER SHANTI PARK
KENAL ROAD MAGAR MALA

NAVAPUR

AT NALESHWAR

SANT JOSEPH HOSPITAL

SRISURYA RESINDENCY G 6

NEAR RAMALAYAM SECUNDERABAD
NEAR ADI REDDHY BUILDING
DECHUR

1-31/1 MAHADEVAPETE
CHENANNGOLLY ESTATE
PO-GHOSHPARA

OPP AMRITKUNJ ASHRAM

SUBHASH PALLY WARD NO 18
HARIHARGANJ POST BHADWA

ADD3
AMBALA

MARINE LINES

BANDRA

MUMBAI

MALAD W

KANDIVALI W

KANDIVALI WEST

MUMBAI

MULUND E

S.V.ROAD BORIVALI (WEST)
JOGESHWARI W

TOLL NAKASHIVAJI UNIVERCITY

GUNJ AREA

TRIVANDRUM

ANDHERIW

ANDHERI E

YAMUNANAGAR YAMUNA NAGAR

DISTRICT - GANDHI NAGAR
NARODA

CP.TANK
MATHAR PAKHADI MAZGAON
MAHIM WEST

VILE PARLE (WEST)
KANDIVALI (W)

KANDIVALI (WEST)

VIKHROLI EAST

MULUND (W)

SCHOOL KANDIVALI £
KANDIVALI EAST

BORIVALI WEST

TRIVENI DASAK TEHSIL NASHIK

POST DHOKI
DURGA VIHAR COLONY

LALBAZAR VENKATAPIRAM
SITAPHALMANDI
NARASARAOPET

MADIKERI

DEVARAPURA

PS-BALLY

RANIGANJ RANIGANJ M
SILIGURI M CORP DARJEELING
BAZAR BHADWA AURANGABAD

ADD4

AMBALA

SURAT GUJARAT
MUMBAI
MUMBAI

MUMBAI
MUMBAI
MUMBAI

MUMBAI
MUMBAI
MUMBAI
KOLHAPUR
KORBA

BELLARY
RAICHUR
TRIVANDRUM
MUMBAI
MUMBAI
YAMUNA NAGAR
GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR
SIKAR

STATE - GUJARAT
AHMEDABAD
VADODARA
MUMBAI
MUMBAI
MUMBAI
MUMBAI
MUMBAI
MUMBAI
MUMBAI
MUMBAL.
MUMBAI
MUMBAI
MUMBAI

THANE

NASHIK
NANDURBAR
NANDED MAHARASHTRA
HOSANGABAD
MORENA
SECUNDERABAD
HYDERABAD
VINUKONDA GUNTUR
MADIKERI
KODAGU
GONIKOPPAL
DIST-HOWRAH
BARDHAMAN
DARJEELING
AURANGABAD

ary

MAHARASHTRA
CHHATTISGARH
KARNATAKA

KERALA

HARYANA
UTTAR PRADESH
RAJASTHAN

GUJARAT
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MP

MADHYA PRADESH
TELANGANA
ANDHRA PRADESH
ANDHRA PRADESH
KARNATAKA
KARNATAKA
KARNATAKA

WEST BENGAL
WEST BENGAL
BIHAR

PIN

134003
395009
400002
400050
400064
400064
400067
400067
400070
400081
400092
400102
416004
495450
583123
584102
695004
400058
400093
135001
201310
332302
382016
382346
390007
400004
400010
400016
400056
400067
400067
400079
400080
400101
400101
400103
401107
422101
425418
431602
461001
476001
500015
500061
522647
571201
571201
571213
711227
713347
734001
824122

STATE LOCATION
AMBALA
SURAT
MUMBAI
MUMBAI
MUMBAI
MUMBAI
MUMBAI
MUMBAI
MUMBAI
MUMBAI
MUMBAI
MUMBAI
KOLHAPUR
RAIPUR
DHARWAD
DHARWAD
TRIVANDRUM
MUMBAI
MUMBAI
GURGAON
NEW DELHI

AHMEDABAD
AHMEDABAD
VADODARA
MUMBAI
MUMBAI
MUMBAI
MUMBAI
MUMBAI
MUMBAI
MUMBAI
MUMBAI
MUMBAI
MUMBAI
MUMBAI
THANE
NASHIK
JALGAON
AURANGABAD
INDORE
GWALIOR
HYDERABAD
HYDERABAD
GUNTUR
BANGALORE
BANGALORE
BANGALORE
HOWRAH
BURDWAN
SILIGURI
PATNA



